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 PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DATE:  2/5/24 TIME: 8:00 am 
PROJECT NAME:  Umatilla Falls Entry Monument Project 
MEETING LOCATION:  Virtual (Teams) 

I. Attendees 

Name Organization Email Phone 

Dave Stockdale City of Umatilla dave.stockdale@umatilla.gov 541.922.3226 x102 

Melissa Ince City of Umatilla melissa.ince@umatilla.gov 541.922.3226 x104 

Scott Coleman City of Umatilla scott.coleman@umatilla.gov 541.922.3226 x101 

John Nelson Nelson Construction Corp. john@nelson-corp.com 509.526.5249 

Paul MacClanahan Cascade Civil Corp. paulm@cascadecivilcorp.com 541.527.1400 

Lisa Siefken J-U-B ENGINEERS, Inc. lsiefken@jub.com 509.783.2144 

Michael Lasko J-U-B ENGINEERS, Inc. mlasko@jub.com 801.886.9052 

Alex Fazzari J-U-B ENGINEERS, Inc. afazzari@jub.com 509.783.2144 

 

 


